Date Acquired

June 2020
July 2020
January 2022

Description
Village sign
Village seat
Telephone Kiosk
HP Laptop

HP Printer

S.I.D unit

Total Values

Land at Coronation Corner -

Burstall Parish Council

Asset Register 31 March 2022

Location

The Street
Clerk’s Office
Clerk’s Office

The Street

Purchase Value
£2,500

£490

£1

£266

£50

£2,353

£5,660

CHARITY COMMISSION: CORONATION CORNER RECREATION GROUND
Charity number: 304721

Date registered: 1962 — 12 — 18
Trustee (s): Burstall Parish Council

Purchase price: ?
Present value: ?

Insured Value
£,2500

£490

£1,000

£266

£50

£2,353

£6,659



