Burstall Parish Council

Asset Register 31 March 2022

Date Acquired	Description	Location	Purchase Value	Insured Value
	Village sign		£2,500	£,2500
	Village seat		£490	£490
	Telephone Kiosk	The Street	£1	£1,000
June 2020	HP Laptop	Clerk's Office	£266	£266
July 2020	HP Printer	Clerk's Office	£50	£50
January 2022	S.I.D unit	The Street	£2,353	£2,353
	Total Values		£5,660	£6,659

Land at Coronation Corner -

CHARITY COMMISSION: CORONATION CORNER RECREATION GROUND

Charity number: 304721

Date registered: 1962 – 12 – 18 Trustee (s): Burstall Parish Council

Purchase price: ?
Present value: ?